Princeton Technology Corp. Tel: 886-2-29162151
Fax: 886-2-29174598
URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
Infrared Remote Control Transmitter PT2221/2
PT2221/2 v 3.4                  Page 1                           Revised Oct. 2000
DESCRIPTION
The PT2221 and PT2222 are remote control transmitters utilizing CMOS
Technology specially designed for use on infrared remote control applications.

PT2221/2 v 3.4                  Page 2                           Revised Oct. 2000
PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDER INFORMATION
Valid Part Number Package
PT2221-001 20 Pins, SO
PT2221-002 20 Pins, SO
PT2222-001 24 Pins, SO
PT2222-002 24 Pins, SO
Princeton Technology Corp. Tel: 886-2-29162151
Fax: 886-2-29174598
URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
Infrared Remote Control Transmitter PT2221/2
PT2221/2 v 3.4                  Page 3                           Revised Oct. 2000
PT2221 APPLICATION CIRCUIT
KI
KI